驻波比 尺寸(mm3 )
（：1） 衰减＞ 20dB 衰减＞30dB 长x宽x高
WGLL-00080 145 DC~80 ≤1.2 ≤1.5 200-4500 225-1550 3.2x1.6x1.0
WGLL-00180 285 DC~180 ≤1.2 ≤1.5 400-6000 460-2910 3.2x1.6x1.0
WGLL-00190 306 DC~190 ≤1.2 ≤1.5 410-3740 510-2910 3.2x1.6x1.0
WGLL-00225 363 DC~225 ≤1.2 ≤1.5 470-3900 600-2300 3.2x1.6x1.0
WGLL-00320 460 DC~320 ≤1.0 ≤1.5 560-5300 640-2500 3.2x1.6x1.0
WGLL-00400 560 DC~400 ≤1.2 ≤1.5 660-5500 680-3000 3.2x1.6x1.0
WGLL-00490 640 DC~490 ≤1.2 ≤1.5 760-4100 800-3400 3.2x1.6x1.0
WGLL-00500-
2012
730 DC~500 ≤1.0 ≤1.5 900-6000 900-1000 2.0x1.2x1.0
WGLL-00530 670 DC~530 ≤1.2 ≤1.5 800-3400 820-3400 3.2x1.6x1.0
WGLL-00575 770 DC~575 ≤1.2 ≤1.5 900-5500 1050-3200 3.2x1.6x1.0
WGLL-00630 810 DC~630 ≤1.2 ≤1.5 970-4000 1000-4000 3.2x1.6x1.0
WGLL-00800 1000 DC~800 ≤1.3 ≤1.5 1400-5000 1500-4600 3.2x1.6x1.0
WGLL-00900 980 DC~900 ≤1.3 ≤1.5 1400-6500 1450-5400 3.2x1.6x1.0
WGLL-01000 1320 DC~1000 ≤1.0 ≤1.5 1500-6000 2000-5500 3.2x1.6x1.0
WGLL-01200 1580 DC~1200 ≤1.2 ≤1.5 1800-6500 2000-6000 3.2x1.6x1.0
WGLL-01200-A 1450 DC~1200 ≤1.2 ≤1.5 1800-6500 2000-6000 3.2x1.6x1.0
WGLL-01325 1605 DC~1325 ≤1.0 ≤1.5 2100-6000 2200-5500 3.2x1.6x1.0
WGLL-01400 1750 DC~1400 ≤1.0 ≤1.5 1975-6800 2500-5500 3.2x1.6x1.0
WGLL-01500 1745 DC~1500 ≤1.3 ≤2.0 1970-6800 2000-6600 3.2x1.6x1.0
WGLL-01700 1750 DC~1700 ≤1.0 ≤1.5 2500-7000 3000-6500 3.2x1.6x1.0
WGLL-01800 2060 DC-1800 ≤1.3 ≤2.0 2350-7500 2500-7200 3.2x1.6x1.0
WGLL-02000 2275 DC~2000 ≤1.3 ≤1.5 3000-8000 3100-3500 3.2x1.6x1.0
WGLL-02250 2425 DC~2250 ≤1.3 ≤1.5 2850-7200 3000-6000 3.2x1.6x1.0
WGLL-02400 2800 DC~2400 ≤1.5 ≤1.5 3600-5000 3700-4000 3.2x1.6x1.0
WGLL-02500 3075 DC~2500 ≤1.3 ≤1.5 3675-8000 3800-6100 3.2x1.6x1.0
WGLL-02600 3125 DC~2600 ≤1.3 ≤1.5 3560-8400 3900-8000 3.2x1.6x1.0
WGLL-02750 3230 DC~2750 ≤1.2 ≤1.5 4000-8400 4100-6800 3.2x1.6x1.0
WGLL-03000 3520 DC~3000 ≤0.9 ≤1.5 4200-8000 4200-6000 3.2x1.6x1.0
WGLL-03400 4090 DC~3400 ≤1.2 ≤1.5 4550-8000 4790-6000 3.2x1.6x1.0
WGLL-03500 4090 DC~3500 ≤1.2 ≤1.5 4550-8000 4790-6000 3.2x1.6x1.0
WGLL-03600 4090 DC~3600 ≤1.2 ≤1.5 4550-8000 4790-6000 3.2x1.6x1.0
WGLL-03700 4090 DC~3700 ≤1.2 ≤1.5 4550-8000 4790-6000 3.2x1.6x1.0
WGLL-03900 5090 DC~3900 ≤1.5 ≤1.5 6000-13000 6250-8300 3.2x1.6x1.0
WGLL-06400 7200 DC~6400 ≤1.4 ≤2.0
8300 & 8500-
10200
- 3.2x1.6x1.0
2021.01.12
低通滤波器
抑制频带(MHz)
型号
截止频率@3dB
(MHz)
通带
（MHz）
插入损耗
（dB）
俊 英 科 技（ 上 海 ）有 限 公 司
上海市徐汇区宜山路900号科技产业化大楼C座1001室    邮编:200233
电话:（021）64958888                       传真:（021）54235889